A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 05/11/2026
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
Top Access Cleanroom Walkable Luminaire: KL-WALKF2-LED
1x4, 2x2, & 2x4 Recessed Luminaire with Top Access for 2” Walkable Ceilings
ORDERING GUIDE
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in
this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the
information is free from errors or omission. Whilst the information is considered to
be true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances after the
time of publication may impact on the accuracy of the information. The information
may change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy
of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
MADE IN
THE USA
Series
Housing
Material
Door Frame
Material
Size
Light Source
Voltage Optics OptionsRow
Qty
LED Type CCT/CRI
KL-WALKF2 1 Cold Rolled Steel 1 Cold Rolled Steel
1x4 1’ x 4’ Housing
2 LEDR = Low Output 835 = 80 CRI; 3500K   UNV   120-277VAC FROST 1/8" Frost Acrylic Lens FC Fuse + Fuse Holder
2 304 Stainless Steel 3 LEDH = High Output 840 = 80 CRI; 4000K P12ACR 1/8" Prismatic Acrylic (Inverted) EM10 Remote 10W Battery
3 316 Stainless Steel 2x2 2’ x 2’ Housing 2 850 = 80 CRI; 5000K LEX 1/8 Prismatic Polycarbonate (Inverted) EM20 Remote 20W Battery
4 935 = 90 CRI; 3500K TG 5/32" Prismatic Tempered Glass (Inverted) 10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protection
2x4 2’ x 4’ Housing 6 940 = 90 CRI; 4000K 2DBW 1/8" Flat Diffused Acrylic With Bi-Directional Batwing Distribution PxL Program To User Specified Lumens
950 = 90 CRI; 5000K GH85 1/8" Flat Diffused Acrylic With Glare Suppression Distribution PxW Program To User Specified Watts
*Note P12ACR lens will be provided when no optics are selected
AMW Anti-Microbial Powdercoat
 LCORD 2 Pc Locking Cordset (Provide Specs)
FZNC NSF2 Food Zone Non Contact
WHT White Finished Door & Hsg
Series
KL-WALKF2
LED TypeSize RQ Optics OptionsCCT/CRI
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
10
209E
FED STD 209E CLASS 100
Voltage
UNV
	9 Recessed Top Access Design for 2” Walkable Ceilings
	9 Certified to Withstand a Direct Static Load of 250lbs
	9 Zero Trip Hazards with Flush Access Panel on Service Side
	9 Accommodates 2” (50mm) Prefab Modular Panels
	9 Smooth Doorframe with no Exposed Fasteners
	9 Tested & Approved for Use in ISO5 - ISO9 Cleanrooms
	9 Removable Top Cover Ensures Environmental Seal is Maintained
	9 B.A.A. & B.A.B.A Compliant
	9 Made in the USA by a Family Owned US Corporation
5-9
ISO
ISO 14644-1 CLASS 5
Housing
Material
1
Door Frame
Material
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 05/11/2026
Top Access Cleanroom Walkable Luminaire: KL-WALKF2-LED
1x4, 2x2, & 2x4 Recessed Luminaire with Top Access for 2” Walkable Ceilings